18. Marz 2007

36. Einladungswettkampf des TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 38

50m Rickenbeinbewegung Manner
Lauf 1

Tom Struensee
Fabian Newald
Niklas Drechsel
Toni Spath

uf 2

Maurice Moos
Maximilian Ettrich
Leon Szeski

Tom Bellmann
Konrad Schubert

uf 3

Max Ketzel

Philipp Dressel-Putz
Josef Abu Baker
Lasse Eckert

Lasse Iffland

1997
1997
1998
1998

1999
1997
1999
1999
1998

1998
1998
1997
1999
1998

SSV Blau-WeiB3 Gersdorf

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
SSV Freiberg

SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
Chemnitzer PSV
SSV Freiberg
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SC DHfK Leipzig
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen

01:21,96
01:23,00

01:16,50
01:12,24
01:09,36
01:09,66
01:15,00

01:06,70
01:05,99
00:57,72
01:00,16
01:06,01
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